SubstiTUBE® T5 AC Mains Gen10 |  Technical Information
1SubstiTUBE® T5 AC Mains – Feb.2021 © LEDVANCE GmbH. All rights reserved  1
Advancing Light
One of the World‘s leaders in general lighting for lighting professionals as well
as end users, offering
Key Feature
— Replacement of traditional T5 tube
with G5 base

SubstiTUBE® T5 AC Mains Gen10 |  Technical Information
8SubstiTUBE® T5 AC Mains – Feb.2021 © LEDVANCE GmbH. All rights reserved
Ordering Guide
Product EAN-10* EAN-40** S-Unit***
ST5HE14-0.6M 8W/830 230V ACG510X1APOSRAM 4058075556232 4058075556249 10x1
ST5HE14-0.6M 8W/840 230V AC G5 10X1OSRAM 4058075543560 4058075543577 10x1
ST5HE14-0.6M 8W/865 230V AC G5 10X1OSRAM 4058075543584 4058075543591 10x1
ST5HE28-1.2M 16W/830 230VACG510X1APOSRAM 4058075556379 4058075556386 10x1
ST5HE28-1.2M 16W/840 230V AC G510X1OSRAM 4058075543522 4058075543539 10x1
ST5HE28-1.2M 16W/865 230V AC G510X1OSRAM 4058075543546 4058075543553 10x1
ST5HE35-1.5M 18W/840 230V AC G510X1OSRAM 4058075543485 4058075543492 10x1
ST5HE35-1.5M 18W/865 230V AC G510X1OSRAM 4058075543508 4058075543515 10x1
ST5HO49-1.5M 26W/840 230V AC G510X1OSRAM 4058075543447 4058075543454 10x1
ST5HO49-1.5M 26W/865 230V AC G510X1OSRAM 4058075543461 4058075543478 10x1
ST5HO54-1.2M 26W/840 230V AC G510X1OSRAM 4058075543409 4058075543416 10x1
ST5HO54-1.2M 26W/865 230V AC G510X1OSRAM 4058075543423 4058075543430 10x1
ST5HO80-1.5M 37W/840 230V AC G510X1OSRAM 4058075543362 4058075543379 10x1
ST5HO80-1.5M 37W/865 230V AC G510X1OSRAM 4058075543386 4058075543393 10x1
ST5HEV-0.6M 8W/840 230V AC G510X1APOSRAM 4058075556393 4058075556409 10x1
ST5HEV-0.6M 8W/865 230V AC G510X1APOSRAM 4058075556416 4058075556423 10x1
ST5HEV-1.2M 15W/840 230V ACG510X1APOSRAM 4058075556430 4058075556447 10x1
ST5HEV-1.2M 15W/865 230V ACG510X1APOSRAM 4058075556454 4058075556461 10x1
* EAN-10: ordering code for single unit
** EAN-40: ordering code for shipping unit
*** S-Unit: Lamps per shipping unit